Oregon Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Huck the Fuskies
Clackamas Cerberus
ECHELON

The Drive-By's

Deep State

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Vinegar Strokes

Huck the Fuskies
Clackamas Cerberus
ECHELON

The Drive-By's

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Skull Crushers
Vinegar Strokes

Huck the Fuskies
Clackamas Cerberus
ECHELON

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Sith Masters
Skull Crushers
Vinegar Strokes

Huck the Fuskies
Clackamas Cerberus

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA
The Sith Masters

Skull Crushers

Vinegar Strokes

Huck the Fuskies

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Deep State

BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA
The Sith Masters

Skull Crushers

Vinegar Strokes

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

The Drive-By's

Deep State

BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA
The Sith Masters

Skull Crushers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
ECHELON

The Drive-By's

Deep State

BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA
The Sith Masters

102
114
150
97
84

145
126

84
149
147

87
83
98
105
85

150
104
163

81
119

111
170

93
102
135

90
125
106
104
129

103
140
121
121
106

80
56
113
63
108

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Redneck Ruff Riders
Vinegar Strokes

Skull Crushers

The Sith Masters

BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA

Redneck Ruff Riders

Skull Crushers

The Sith Masters

BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA
Deep State

Redneck Ruff Riders

The Sith Masters

BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA
Deep State

The Drive-By's

Redneck Ruff Riders
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA
Deep State

The Drive-By's

ECHELON

Redneck Ruff Riders
Deep State

The Drive-By's
ECHELON
Clackamas Cerberus

Redneck Ruff Riders
The Drive-By's
ECHELON
Clackamas Cerberus
Huck the Fuskies

Redneck Ruff Riders
ECHELON
Clackamas Cerberus
Huck the Fuskies
Vinegar Strokes

Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus
Huck the Fuskies
Vinegar Strokes
Skull Crushers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

109
108
109
115
108

84
93
123
108
94

81
107
86
143
109

103

68
103
134
113

70
140
137
134
227

110
110
134

95
113

78
65
122
104
108

88
119
112

96

88

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Oregon Fantasy Football League 2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Clackamas Cerberus 112 VS Redneck Ruff Riders 95
ECHELON 58 VS Huck the Fuskies 94
The Drive-By's 81 Vs Vinegar Strokes 92
Deep State 121 Vs Skull Crushers 95
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA 103 VS The Sith Masters 89

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Huck the Fuskies 78 Vs Redneck Ruff Riders 109
Clackamas Cerberus 101 Vs Vinegar Strokes 73
ECHELON 80 Vs Skull Crushers 109
The Drive-By's 85 Vs The Sith Masters 94
Deep State 89 S BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA 125

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Vinegar Strokes 78 Vs Redneck Ruff Riders 72
Huck the Fuskies 96 VS Skull Crushers 81
Clackamas Cerberus 187 VS The Sith Masters 76
ECHELON 91 VS BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA 110
The Drive-By's 87 VS Deep State 143

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Skull Crushers 61 Vs Redneck Ruff Riders 118
Vinegar Strokes 110 Vs The Sith Masters 85
Huck the Fuskies 56 S BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA 86
Clackamas Cerberus 110 Vs Deep State 108
ECHELON 120 Vs The Drive-By's 108

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The Sith Masters 120 VS Redneck Ruff Riders 108
Skull Crushers 52 VS BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA 61
Vinegar Strokes 118 VS Deep State 122
Huck the Fuskies 99 Vs The Drive-By's 138
Clackamas Cerberus 103 VS ECHELON 100

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA 67 VS Redneck Ruff Riders 77
The Sith Masters 130 VS Deep State 133
Skull Crushers 120 Vs The Drive-By's 112
Vinegar Strokes 123 VS ECHELON 107
Huck the Fuskies 65 VS Clackamas Cerberus 136

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

ECHELON 78 VS Clackamas Cerberus 120
Deep State 84 VS BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA 106
The Drive-By's 71 VS Vinegar Strokes 82
Redneck Ruff Riders 64 VS The Sith Masters 74
Huck the Fuskies 77 VS Skull Crushers 107

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA 126 VS Clackamas Cerberus 125
Vinegar Strokes 105 Vs The Sith Masters 102
Deep State 112
ECHELON 70
Huck the Fuskies 61
Redneck Ruff Riders 140

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

Oregon Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:30pm ET

Skull Crushers
The Drive-By's

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA
Clackamas Cerberus

Deep State

ECHELON

Huck the Fuskies

Redneck Ruff Riders

Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's

The Sith Masters

78
33

128 Vs Vinegar Strokes
168

77

84

82

85

70

98

83

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

95



