

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Huck the Fuskies	102	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	109
Clackamas Cerberus	114	VS	Vinegar Strokes	108
ECHELON	150	VS	Skull Crushers	109
The Drive-By's	97	VS	The Sith Masters	115
Deep State	84	VS	BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	108
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Vinegar Strokes	145	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	84
Huck the Fuskies	126	VS	Skull Crushers	93
Clackamas Cerberus	84	VS	The Sith Masters	123
ECHELON	149	VS	BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	108
The Drive-By's	147	VS	Deep State	94
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Skull Crushers	87	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	81
Vinegar Strokes	83	VS	The Sith Masters	107
Huck the Fuskies	98	VS	BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	86
Clackamas Cerberus	105	VS	Deep State	143
ECHELON	85	VS	The Drive-By's	109
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The Sith Masters	150	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	103
Skull Crushers	104	VS	BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	68
Vinegar Strokes	163	VS	Deep State	103
Huck the Fuskies	81	VS	The Drive-By's	134
Clackamas Cerberus	119	VS	ECHELON	113
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	111	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	70
The Sith Masters	170	VS	Deep State	140
Skull Crushers	93	VS	The Drive-By's	137
Vinegar Strokes	102	VS	ECHELON	134
Huck the Fuskies	135	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	227
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Deep State	90	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	110
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	125	VS	The Drive-By's	110
The Sith Masters	106	VS	ECHELON	134
Skull Crushers Vinegar Strokes	104 129	VS	Clackamas Cerberus Huck the Fuskies	95 113
vinegai Strokes	129	VS		113
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	100			
The Drive-By's	103	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	78
	140	VS	ECHELON Clackamas Cerberus	65
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA The Sith Masters				
The Silli Masters	121	VS		122
Skull Cruphoro	121	VS	Huck the Fuskies	104
Skull Crushers				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	121 106	vs vs	Huck the Fuskies Vinegar Strokes	104 108
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 ECHELON	121 106 80	vs vs vs	Huck the Fuskies Vinegar Strokes Redneck Ruff Riders	104 108 88
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 ECHELON The Drive-By's	121 106 80 56	VS VS VS VS	Huck the Fuskies Vinegar Strokes Redneck Ruff Riders Clackamas Cerberus	104 108 88 119
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 ECHELON The Drive-By's Deep State	121 106 80 56 113	VS VS VS VS VS	Huck the Fuskies Vinegar Strokes Redneck Ruff Riders Clackamas Cerberus Huck the Fuskies	104 108 88 119 112
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 ECHELON The Drive-By's	121 106 80 56	VS VS VS VS	Huck the Fuskies Vinegar Strokes Redneck Ruff Riders Clackamas Cerberus	104 108 88 119



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Clackamas Cerberus	112	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	95
ECHELON	58	VS	Huck the Fuskies	94
The Drive-By's	81	VS	Vinegar Strokes	92
Deep State	121	vs	Skull Crushers	95
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	103	V3 VS	The Sith Masters	89
DECONT FORCE TRADINA	105	v3	The Old Masters	03
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Huck the Fuskies	78	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	109
Clackamas Cerberus	101	VS	Vinegar Strokes	73
ECHELON	80	VS	Skull Crushers	109
The Drive-By's	85	VS	The Sith Masters	94
Deep State	89	VS	BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	125
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Vinegar Strokes	78	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	72
Huck the Fuskies	96	VS	Skull Crushers	81
Clackamas Cerberus	187	vs	The Sith Masters	76
ECHELON	91	V3 VS	BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	110
The Drive-By's	87	vs	Deep State	143
	07	v3	Deep State	143
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Skull Crushers	61	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	118
Vinegar Strokes	110	VS	The Sith Masters	85
Huck the Fuskies	56	VS	BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	86
Clackamas Cerberus	110	VS	Deep State	108
ECHELON	120	VS	The Drive-By's	108
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Sith Masters	120	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	108
Skull Crushers	52	VS	BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	61
Vinegar Strokes	118	VS	Deep State	122
Huck the Fuskies	99	VS	The Drive-By's	138
Clackamas Cerberus	103	VS	ECHELON	100
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	67	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	77
The Sith Masters	130	VS VS	Deep State	133
Skull Crushers	120		The Drive-By's	133
Vinegar Strokes	120	VS	ECHELON	107
Huck the Fuskies	65	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	136
	05	VS	Clackanias Cerberus	130
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
ECHELON	78	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	120
Deep State	84	VS	BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	106
The Drive-By's	71	VS	Vinegar Strokes	82
Redneck Ruff Riders	64	VS	The Sith Masters	74
Huck the Fuskies	77	VS	Skull Crushers	107
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	126	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	125
Vinegar Strokes	105	VS	The Sith Masters	102
Deep State	112			
ECHELON	70			
Huck the Fuskies	61			
Redneck Ruff Riders	140			



Skull Crushers The Drive-By's	78 33			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
BLOUNT FORCE TRAUMA	128	VS	Vinegar Strokes	95
Clackamas Cerberus	168			
Deep State	77			
ECHELON	84			
Huck the Fuskies	82			
Redneck Ruff Riders	85			
Skull Crushers	70			
The Drive-By's	98			
The Sith Masters	83			